
 
 

 
 

www.riverlakes.com.au        pro-shop 3287 6288          tavern 3287 6588       email – proshop@riverlakes.com.au 

 

Golf Membership Application Form 

 

Date   

 

Member Number  

ATTENTION STAFF - Proof of payment must be attached 

    □ 7 day Membership     □ 5 day Membership     □ Junior 17 years and under       □ Family  
 

Surname 

(print only) 

 Given Names 

(print only) 

 

Address 

 

 

Suburb 

 

 State  Postcode  

Mobile 

 

 Home Phone  

Email 

 

 Date of Birth  

Occupation 

 

 

Emergency Contact 

 

 Relationship  

Emergency Contact Telephone Number 

 

 

 

Payment Options 
Are you selecting the weekly payment option? (Walking) 

(please circle) 

 $21/week (5 Day)             $25/week (7 Day)              $37/week ( Family) 

Yes   No 

Pay Smart Agreement Completed 

(please circle) 

Yes  No 

Do you own your own Golf Cart? 

(please circle) - Golf Cart Registration Number 

 

Yes No 

   

Membership Cost 

Plus Affiliation and 

Insurance 

$ 

 

Please circle                      Walking          W/Cart 

+  

 

$70 

 

 

$ 

Private Cart Use on 

Course Fee 

 + 

$150 

 

$ 

 TOTAL 

COST 

 

$ 

 

Applicants Signature 

 Date  

 

http://www.riverlakes.com.au/


Have you previously held an AGU Handicap:                 Yes   /    No         (please circle) 

 

If  YES, what was your Handicap: _______________  Golflink Number:  __________________ 

 

 Terms and Conditions  
• All members must adhere to Riverlakes Golf Course & Tavern’s Code of Conduct. 

• Membership is non-transferable (12 Month Term). 

• Tee times are subject to course availability. All players must phone or contact us to reserve a tee time. 

• All members must sign in at the Proshop by swiping their membership card at the Self-Serve Kiosk before play. 

• All players must be dressed appropriately. Includes collared shirt, enclosed shoes, tailored pants or shorts. [No board shorts, no 

football jerseys.] 

• As a licensed premise BYO alcohol is prohibited by law; Licensed area includes the Golf Course and Riverlakes Tavern. 

• Members using the weekly Paysmart option will have their membership automatically renewed.   

• All players will automatically become Rewards Members when taking out a Golf Membership and bound by the Terms & 

Conditions of the Rewards Program.  You agree to receive promotional and marketing material. 

• Any member not adhering to the terms and conditions or Course Rules and Code of Conduct are subject to suspension or 

cancellation of their membership. 

 

Membership Pricing: -  

Membership Type 
 

 

New/Renewal Rewards Prices 

 

Yearly 

Credited to your 

Rewards Membership 

card at the time of 

Joining/Renewal ** 

Weekly* 

5 Day Membership  

5 Day M/Ship -Pensioner/Veteran 

5 Day Membership (with cart) 

5 Day Membership (with cart) -Pensioner/Veteran 
All 5 Day M/ships are Mon-Fri (exc. Weekends & Public Holidays) 

$ 895 
$ 865 

$ 1685   

$ 1655 

$ 70 
$ 50 
$ 70 
$ 50 

$21 

 
$35 

 

7 Day Membership 

7 Day M/Ship - Pensioner/Veteran 

7 Day Membership (with cart) 

7 Day Membership (with cart) - Pensioner/Veteran 

$ 1129 
$ 1009 
$ 1999   
$ 1879 

$ 100 
$   70 
$ 100 
$    70 

$25 

 
$42 

 

Junior Membership 17 Years and younger $ 169 N/a Not Available 

Family Membership 

7 Day for 2 Adults and 2 Juniors  

7 Day 2 Members (with 1 Cart)  

7 Day 3 or 4 Members (2 Carts) 
(Plus Affiliation & Insurance at $70 per person) 

 
$ 1810 
$ 2700 
$ 2999 

$ 170 

 

 

 
$37 
$55 
$60 

Corporate 

Includes 7 Day Membership for 4 players & 2 unlimited 

golf carts  
(Plus Affiliation & Insurance at $70 per person) 

 
$ 6500 

 
$ 500 

 
Not Available 

• Members wishing to compete in any Weekly Golf Competitions incur an additional Competition Fee. 
• All 5 Day, 7 Day and Junior Memberships (including when paid weekly using the PaySmart option) includes compulsory ‘Affiliation & Insurance”. 

• Members of Family and Corporate Memberships are subject to compulsory “Affiliation & Insurance” at $70 per person. 

• **Reward credits apply when annual membership is paid in full in advance. 

Applicant Agreement 
The applicant will comply with the conditions of the membership of Riverlakes Golf Course.  Your signature on this 

application form indicates that you understand and agree to these terms. 

 

Applicants Signature 

 

 Date  

Staff Members Name 

(please print) 

 

Staff Members Signature  Date  

 

 


