

www.riverlakes.com.au

pro-shop 3287 6288

tavern 3287 6588 email – proshop@riverlakes.com.au

## **Golf Membership Application Form**

Date		Member Nun			Number			
	ATTI	ENTION STA	FF - Proof	of pay	ment must	be attached	[	
□ 7 day Membersh	ip 🗆 🤄	5 day Membe	ership [	⊐ Jun	ior 17 yeaı	rs and unde	er 🗆	Family
Surname (print only)				Giver (print	Names			
Address				(рин	Ollry)			
Address								
Suburb				State		Postcode		
Mobile				Homo	Phone		l .	
Email				Date	of Birth			
Occupation								
<b>Emergency Contact</b>				Relat	ionship			
<b>Emergency Contact Te</b>	lephone N	Number						
Payment Options			1					
Are you selecting the weekly payment option? (Walking)					Yes	No		
(please circle)		-						
\$21/week (5 Day)		ek (7 Day)	\$37/w	eek ( l	Family)			
Pay Smart Agreement Completed (please circle)					Yes	No		
Do you own your own Golf Cart?					Yes	No		
(please circle) - Golf Ca	ırt Regist	ration Numbe	er					
	1							
Membership Cost Plus Affiliation and	\$					+		
Insurance	Please o	zircle	Walki	ng	W/Cart	<b>\$70</b>	\$	
Private Cart Use on						+		
Course Fee						\$150	\$	
						TOTAL	Φ.	
						COST	\$	
Applicants Signature						Date		

Have you previously held an AGU Handicap:	Yes / No (please circle)
If YES, what was your Handicap:	Golflink Number:

## **Terms and Conditions**

- All members must adhere to Riverlakes Golf Course & Tavern's Code of Conduct.
- Membership is non-transferable (12 Month Term).
- Tee times are subject to course availability. All players must phone or contact us to reserve a tee time.
- All members must sign in at the Proshop by swiping their membership card at the Self-Serve Kiosk before play.
- All players must be dressed appropriately. Includes collared shirt, enclosed shoes, tailored pants or shorts. [No board shorts, no football jerseys.]
- As a licensed premise BYO alcohol is prohibited by law; Licensed area includes the Golf Course and Riverlakes Tavern.
- Members using the weekly Paysmart option will have their membership automatically renewed.
- All players will automatically become Rewards Members when taking out a Golf Membership and bound by the Terms & Conditions of the Rewards Program. You agree to receive promotional and marketing material.
- Any member not adhering to the terms and conditions or Course Rules and Code of Conduct are subject to suspension or cancellation of their membership.

**Membership Pricing: -**

Membership Type	New/Renewal	Rewards	Prices	
The state of the s	Yearly	Credited to your Rewards Membership card at the time of Joining/Renewal **	Weekly*	
5 Day Membership	\$ 895	\$ 70	\$21	
5 Day M/Ship -Pensioner/Veteran	\$ 865	\$ 50		
5 Day Membership (with cart)	<sup>\$</sup> 1685	\$ 70	\$35	
5 Day Membership (with cart) -Pensioner/Veteran	<sup>\$</sup> 1655	\$ 50		
All 5 Day M/ships are Mon-Fri (exc. Weekends & Public Holidays)				
7 Day Membership	<sup>\$</sup> 1129	\$ 100	\$25	
7 Day M/Ship - Pensioner/Veteran	\$ 1009	\$ 70		
7 Day Membership (with cart)	<sup>\$</sup> 1999	\$ 100	\$42	
7 Day Membership (with cart) - Pensioner/Veteran	\$ 1879	\$ 70		
Junior Membership 17 Years and younger	<sup>\$</sup> 169	N/a	Not Available	
Family Membership		\$ 170		
7 Day for 2 Adults and 2 Juniors	\$ 1810		\$37	
7 Day 2 Members (with 1 Cart)	\$ 2700		<sup>\$</sup> 55	
7 Day 3 or 4 Members (2 Carts)	\$ 2999		\$60	
(Plus Affiliation & Insurance at \$70 per person)				
Corporate				
Includes 7 Day Membership for 4 players & 2 unlimited	<sup>\$</sup> 6500	\$ 500	Not Available	
golf carts				
(Plus Affiliation & Insurance at \$70 per person)				

- Members wishing to compete in any Weekly Golf Competitions incur an additional Competition Fee.
- All 5 Day, 7 Day and Junior Memberships (including when paid weekly using the PaySmart option) includes compulsory 'Affiliation & Insurance'.
- Members of Family and Corporate Memberships are subject to compulsory "Affiliation & Insurance" at \$70 per person.
  - \*\*Reward credits apply when annual membership is paid in full in advance.

## **Applicant Agreement**

The applicant will comply with the conditions of the membership of Riverlakes Golf Course. Your signature on this application form indicates that you understand and agree to these terms.

Applicants Signature	Date	
Staff Members Name (please print)		
Staff Members Signature	Date	